Exhibit B Judge FitzSimon to Judge Frank

associated adversary /case

11-18010-jkf Fawwaz F. Beyha 11 Transferred to: elf

18-18446-jkf  Oakshire Mushroom Farm, Inc. and Oakshire Mushroo 11 Transferred to: elf

18-18447-jkf ~ Oakshire Mushroom Sales, LLC

18-18447-jkf ~ Oakshire Mushroom Sales, LLC 11 Transferred to: elf

19-17308-jkf ~ Anthony R. Petito 11 Transferred to: elf

20-00104-jkf  Petito v. DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMP

08-10315-jkf ~ Pure Weight Loss, Inc. 7 Transferred to: elf
10-12614-jkf ~ Greater Germantown Housing Development Corporati 7 Transferred to: elf
11-19403-jkf =~ Demrex Industrial Services, Inc. 7 Transferred to: elf
11-19403-jkf Demrex Industrial Services, Inc. 7 Transferred to: elf
12-16015-jkf ~ Ann Miller and ANN MILLER 7 Transferred to: elf
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12-16015-jkf

14-17568-jkf

16-14945-jkf

16-17541-jkf

17-10192-jkf

17-15075-jkf

18-13852-jkf

18-13852-jkf

18-13852-jkf

18-14726-jkf

Ann Miller and ANN MILLER

Covenant Partners, L.P.

Helen Antonelli

Holiday Supermarkets, Inc.

Anita M. Menegaux

David E Currie

Bruno Marco Carbone

Bruno Marco Carbone

Bruno Marco Carbone

David H Davidson
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associated adversary /case

Transferred to: elf
Transferred to: elf
Transferred to: elf
Transferred to: elf
Transferred to: elf
Transferred to: elf
Transferred to: elf

18-00239-jkf ~ Feldmanv. Carbone et al

Transferred to: elf

19-00178-jkf ~ Antonucciv. Carbone

Transferred to: elf

19-00178-jkf ~ Antonucciv. Carbone

Transferred to: elf
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18-15275-jkf

18-15428-jkf

18-15928-jkf

18-17509-jkf

18-17509-jkf

18-17662-jkf

18-18460-jkf

18-18475-jkf

19-13472-jkf

19-13531-jkf

Voegele Mechanical, Inc.

James R. Swillo

Irving Courtley Jones

Hudson Palmer Homes, Inc.

Hudson Palmer Homes, Inc.

Great Silk Road Trucking Inc.

Dennis M. Weiner

Ross H Cooper

Joan States

Patrick Michael Neary
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associated adversary /case

Transferred to: elf
Transferred to: elf
Transferred to: elf

18-00294-jkf ~ Jonesv. MOHELA et al

Transferred to: elf

19-00133-jkf ~ Gary F. Seitz, Chapter 7 Trustee v. Crum & Foster Sp

Transferred to: elf

19-00146-jkf ~ Navigators Specialty Insurance Company v. HUDSO

Transferred to: elf
Transferred to: elf
Transferred to: elf
Transferred to: elf
Transferred to: elf

19-00175-jkf ~ Delage Landen Financial Services, Inc. v. Neary
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19-13794-jkf

19-16295-jkf

19-17166-jkf

19-17782-jkf

19-17815-jkf

19-17817-jkf

19-17837-jkf

19-17851-jkf

19-17859-jkf

19-17895-jkf

John L. Jones, Jr.

Lynda Marie Mullen

Theodore Joseph Tedesco

Nnenna Mary Nwaenyi

Jessica A Kuhn

Linda Faye Gottlieb

Tanilla Latoya Taylor

James P McKee

Mark J. Wilson

Paul Anger
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associated adversary /case

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

elf

elf

elf

elf

elf

elf

elf

elf

elf

elf
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19-17907-jkf

19-17985-jkf

19-18001-jkf

19-18010-jkf

19-18011-jkf

19-18035-jkf

19-18050-jkf

20-10111-jkf

20-10125-jkf

20-10206-jkf

John J. Roncarati

Mercedes E. Wulf

Gina M DiGirolamo

Leslie Renee Calimer

Anna M Simone

Rita Marie Fain

William T. Walters, 111

Ruben De Los Santos, Jr.

Richard Christian Osborne

James Michael Hannigan

Friday, June 26, 2020

associated adversary /case

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

elf

elf

elf

elf

elf

elf

elf

elf

elf

elf
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associated adversary /case

20-10307-jkf  Christine L Brennan 7 Transferred to: elf
20-10316-jkf  Jennifer E. Lamothe 7 Transferred to: elf
20-10324-jkf ~ Thomas Matthew Smallets 7 Transferred to: elf
20-10351-jkf Donna Cole 7 Transferred to: elf
20-10361-jkf Kelley D Smith 7 Transferred to: elf
20-10362-jkf  Jennifer L. Broadway 7 Transferred to: elf
20-10380-jkf Richard Borio 7 Transferred to: elf
20-10558-jkf ~ Kasey A. Maurer 7 Transferred to: elf
20-10566-jkf  Linda Caruso 7 Transferred to: elf
20-10579-jkf ~ Charisse L. Johnson-Fortney and McArthur Fortney, Jr. 7 Transferred to: elf
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20-10609-jkf

20-10709-jkf

20-10734-jkf

20-10900-jkf

20-10934-jkf

20-11002-jkf

20-11044-jkf

20-11142-jkf

20-11169-jkf

20-11175-jkf

Kaitlen M. Pazdan

Taeseok Kim

Vanessa Roque

Sandra L Parrish

Petr Latychev

Brandon D Mowery

Janet Schneider

Perry Brian Ford

Maria | Garcia

Jeffrey T. Horan

Friday, June 26, 2020

associated adversary /case

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

elf

elf

elf

elf

elf

elf

elf

elf

elf

elf
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20-11229-jkf

20-11247-jkf

20-11265-jkf

20-11266-jkf

20-11402-jkf

20-11484-jkf

20-11485-jkf

20-11499-jkf

20-11536-jkf

20-11570-jkf

Diane Robinson

AnnMarie Filice and Silvano Filice

Ashley R Brown

Byron G Quann

Martin D. Ashman

Shannon L Mount

Marc H Kornstedt

Richard A. Claflin

Tina M. Frey

Rehana Akter
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associated adversary /case

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

elf

elf

elf

elf

elf

elf

elf

elf

elf

elf

Page 8 of 10



20-11644-jkf

20-11706-jkf

20-11721-jkf

20-11794-jkf

20-11871-jkf

20-11877-jkf

20-11925-jkf

20-11948-jkf

20-11970-jkf

20-11986-jkf

David A. Minnich, Sr. and Donna L. Minnich

Robert Colasanti

Beau D. Stengel

Shaun A. Acevedo and Kristine G. Acevedo

William H. Adrian

Leona Y. Nance

Roland Bob Earnesty

Kristin Michelle Hinde

Carmantha Rogers

Shamyra L Brown

Friday, June 26, 2020

associated adversary /case

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

Transferred to:

elf

elf

elf

elf

elf

elf

elf

elf

elf

elf
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associated adversary /case

20-12016-jkf ~ Daniel Cianci 7 Transferred to: elf
20-12019-jkf Erik R Steinheiser 7 Transferred to: elf
20-12054-jkf  Justin A Linn and Stephanie E Valle 7 Transferred to: elf
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