# Exhibit B Judge FitzSimon to Judge Frank

	associated adversary/case				
11-18010-jkf	Fawwaz F. Beyha	11	Transferred to: elf		
18-18446-jkf	Oakshire Mushroom Farm, Inc. and Oakshire Mushroo	11	Transferred to: elf  18-18447-jkf Oakshire Mushroom Sales, LLC		
18-18447-jkf	Oakshire Mushroom Sales, LLC	11	Transferred to: elf		
19-17308-jkf	Anthony R. Petito	11	Transferred to: elf  20-00104-jkf Petito v. DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMP		
08-10315-jkf	Pure Weight Loss, Inc.	7	Transferred to: elf		
10-12614-jkf	Greater Germantown Housing Development Corporati	7	Transferred to: elf		
11-19403-jkf	Demrex Industrial Services, Inc.	7	Transferred to: elf		
11-19403-jkf	Demrex Industrial Services, Inc.	7	Transferred to: elf		
12-16015-jkf	Ann Miller and ANN MILLER	7	Transferred to: elf		

Friday, June 26, 2020 Page 1 of 10

12-16015-jkf	Ann Miller and ANN MILLER	7	Transferred to: elf
14-17568-jkf	Covenant Partners, L.P.	7	Transferred to: elf
16-14945-jkf	Helen Antonelli	7	Transferred to: elf
16-17541-jkf	Holiday Supermarkets, Inc.	7	Transferred to: elf
17-10192-jkf	Anita M. Menegaux	7	Transferred to: elf
17-15075-jkf	David E Currie	7	Transferred to: elf
18-13852-jkf	Bruno Marco Carbone	7	Transferred to: elf  18-00239-jkf Feldman v. Carbone et al
18-13852-jkf	Bruno Marco Carbone	7	Transferred to: elf  19-00178-jkf Antonucci v. Carbone
18-13852-jkf	Bruno Marco Carbone	7	Transferred to: elf  19-00178-jkf Antonucci v. Carbone
18-14726-jkf	David H Davidson	7	Transferred to: elf

Friday, June 26, 2020 Page 2 of 10

18-15275-jkf	Voegele Mechanical, Inc.	7	Transferred to: <b>elf</b>
18-15428-jkf	James R. Swillo	7	Transferred to: elf
18-15928-jkf	Irving Courtley Jones	7	Transferred to: elf  18-00294-jkf Jones v. MOHELA et al
18-17509-jkf	Hudson Palmer Homes, Inc.	7	Transferred to: elf  19-00133-jkf Gary F. Seitz, Chapter 7 Trustee v. Crum & Foster Sp
18-17509-jkf	Hudson Palmer Homes, Inc.	7	Transferred to: elf  19-00146-jkf Navigators Specialty Insurance Company v. HUDSO
18-17662-jkf	Great Silk Road Trucking Inc.	7	Transferred to: elf
18-18460-jkf	Dennis M. Weiner	7	Transferred to: elf
18-18475-jkf	Ross H Cooper	7	Transferred to: elf
19-13472-jkf	Joan States	7	Transferred to: elf
19-13531-jkf	Patrick Michael Neary	7	Transferred to: elf  19-00175-jkf DeLage Landen Financial Services, Inc. v. Neary

Friday, June 26, 2020 Page 3 of 10

19-13794-jkf	John L. Jones, Jr.	7	Transferred to:	elf
19-16295-jkf	Lynda Marie Mullen	7	Transferred to:	elf
19-17166-jkf	Theodore Joseph Tedesco	7	Transferred to:	elf
19-17782-jkf	Nnenna Mary Nwaenyi	7	Transferred to:	elf
19-17815-jkf	Jessica A Kuhn	7	Transferred to:	elf
19-17817-jkf	Linda Faye Gottlieb	7	Transferred to:	elf
19-17837-jkf	Tanilla Latoya Taylor	7	Transferred to:	elf
19-17851-jkf	James P McKee	7	Transferred to:	elf
19-17859-jkf	Mark J. Wilson	7	Transferred to:	elf
19-17895-jkf	Paul Anger	7	Transferred to:	elf

Friday, June 26, 2020 Page 4 of 10

19-17907-jkf	John J. Roncarati	7	Transferred to:	elf
19-17985-jkf	Mercedes E. Wulf	7	Transferred to:	elf
19-18001-jkf	Gina M DiGirolamo	7	Transferred to:	elf
19-18010-jkf	Leslie Renee Calimer	7	Transferred to:	elf
19-18011-jkf	Anna M Simone	7	Transferred to:	elf
19-18035-jkf	Rita Marie Fain	7	Transferred to:	elf
19-18050-jkf	William T. Walters, III	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-10111-jkf	Ruben De Los Santos, Jr.	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-10125-jkf	Richard Christian Osborne	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-10206-jkf	James Michael Hannigan	7	Transferred to:	elf

Friday, June 26, 2020 Page 5 of 10

20-10307-jkf	Christine L Brennan	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-10316-jkf	Jennifer E. Lamothe	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-10324-jkf	Thomas Matthew Smallets	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-10351-jkf	Donna Cole	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-10361-jkf	Kelley D Smith	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-10362-jkf	Jennifer L. Broadway	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-10380-jkf	Richard Borio	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-10558-jkf	Kasey A. Maurer	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-10566-jkf	Linda Caruso	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-10579-jkf	Charisse L. Johnson-Fortney and McArthur Fortney, Jr.	7	Transferred to:	elf

Friday, June 26, 2020 Page 6 of 10

20-10609-jkf	Kaitlen M. Pazdan	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-10709-jkf	Taeseok Kim	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-10734-jkf	Vanessa Roque	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-10900-jkf	Sandra L Parrish	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-10934-jkf	Petr Latychev	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-11002-jkf	Brandon D Mowery	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-11044-jkf	Janet Schneider	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-11142-jkf	Perry Brian Ford	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-11169-jkf	Maria I Garcia	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-11175-jkf	Jeffrey T. Horan	7	Transferred to:	elf

Friday, June 26, 2020 Page 7 of 10

20-11229-jkf	Diane Robinson	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-11247-jkf	AnnMarie Filice and Silvano Filice	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-11265-jkf	Ashley R Brown	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-11266-jkf	Byron G Quann	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-11402-jkf	Martin D. Ashman	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-11484-jkf	Shannon L Mount	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-11485-jkf	Marc H Kornstedt	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-11499-jkf	Richard A. Claflin	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-11536-jkf	Tina M. Frey	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-11570-jkf	Rehana Akter	7	Transferred to:	elf

Friday, June 26, 2020 Page 8 of 10

20-11644-jkf	David A. Minnich, Sr. and Donna L. Minnich	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-11706-jkf	Robert Colasanti	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-11721-jkf	Beau D. Stengel	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-11794-jkf	Shaun A. Acevedo and Kristine G. Acevedo	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-11871-jkf	William H. Adrian	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-11877-jkf	Leona Y. Nance	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-11925-jkf	Roland Bob Earnesty	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-11948-jkf	Kristin Michelle Hinde	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-11970-jkf	Carmantha Rogers	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-11986-jkf	Shamyra L Brown	7	Transferred to:	elf

Friday, June 26, 2020 Page 9 of 10

20-12016-jkf	Daniel Cianci	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-12019-jkf	Erik R Steinheiser	7	Transferred to:	elf
20-12054-jkf	Justin A Linn and Stephanie E Valle	7	Transferred to:	elf

Friday, June 26, 2020 Page 10 of 10